
Jøtul AS
P.o. box 1411

1602 Fredrikstad
Norway

Art. nO 51013901

 1630-Cpd-0785
EN 1856-2:2004
Røykrør og forbindelseskanaler
T600-N1-D-Vm-L01090-G
Nominell diameter: 125 mm

Ø
 12
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13

0

190

Ø 125/130 x 190
røykinnføring
forlenger 
Chimney connection extension 


